
 Ê´É¶ÉÉJÉ{É]ÞõhÉ¨É {ÉÉä]Çõ ]Åõº] ü / VISAKHAPATNAM PORT TRUST 
+Ê¦ÉªÉÆiÉÉ Ê´É¦ÉÉMÉ / ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

 

ºÉÆ./No.IENG/North/T/HP/B-3/Curt&Roman-blinds/       Ênù. /Dt.18-12-2019 

 

ÃÖÓ¿ÖÖê¬Ö−Ö / Amendment  

 

Ê´É¹ÉªÉ/Sub: Amendment  for the work “Providing curtains & Roman blinds to 

the doors & windows of Bungalow No.3  Main Bed room & Dining 

Hall of Chairman’s camp office-cum-residence at Harbour Park” - 
Estimated amount put to tender Rs.1,72,230/- -  Reg. 

 

ºÉÆnù¦ÉÇ/Ref:  NIT No. IENG/North/T/HP/B-3/Curtn&Roman blinds, dt.12.12.2019 

… 

 
With reference to the tender notice issued for the subject work vide reference 

cited, the following amendment is issued. 

“The column “ f ” i.e., Time allowed for the above work from the date of 

written order of Percentage-Tender for works /  Memorandum (General Description) of 

subject tender may be read as 15 (fifteen) days  instead of 15 (fifteen) month. 

This Amendment shall form part of contract agreement to be entered.   

 
 

 

                                                                                                            EòÉªÉÇEòÉ®úÒ +Ê¦ÉªÉÆiÉÉ –(North) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (North) 

    

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


